Office of Milma Central Products Dairy, Punnapra P.O, 
Alappuzha -688 004 

2 Estimated cost 4.75 Lakhs (Including GST) 

3 Tender Form Fee 
Rs. 950/- (Rupees Nine Hundred and Fifty Only) as online 
remittance at Central Products Dairy, Punnapra P.O, 
Alappuzha. 

4 Earnest Money Deposit 
Rs. 11,875/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred and 
Seventy Five Only) as online remittance at Central Products 
Dairy Punnapra P.O, Alappuzha. 

5 
Last Date and time of 
submission of tender 

Sealed quotations shall be submitted at Central Products 
Dairy Punnapra P.O, Alappuzha office on or before 
30/12/2025, 1.00PM by hand/courier/post,along with the